20 LHE
R
es
is
to
rs
 -
Lo

Standard For spring loaded model: IP 51/without spring: Other on request
Weight 26 g ± 4 g
ORDERING INFORMATION/DESCRIPTION
20 LHE 1 A W A 1P30 xxxx e1
MODEL FEATURES LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE
OUTPUT
SIGNAL
SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
 REQUEST
LEAD
FINISH
1: Spring return
2: Without spring
X: ± 2 %
A: ± 1 %
W: Wires
Z: Custom
A: Analog increasing
B: Analog decreasing
C: PWM increasing
D: PWM decreasing
1: 3.175 mm
9: Special
P: Plain
T: Threaded M3 x 6
Z: Other type
Shaft length from mounting face 30 mm when full extended
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
20 LHE 2 X Z C 1T35 xxxx
MODEL FEATURES LINEARITY OUTPUT
TYPE OUTPUT SIGNAL SHAFT
TYPE
SPECIAL
REQUEST
Without spring
return system ± 2 % “Custom” PWM increasing
POSITION SENSORS
R
es